
50

17

54 木村　俊太

25

太田　晴唯

10

11

12

13

14

15

37

36

35

29

45

19

40

20

51

21

1

30

46

2

31

3

54

4

5

6

33

7

8

34

9

60 村田　望凪 東京電機大学中学校

61 杉本　渉世 築地警察署少年柔道部

3 34

川野柔道塾 寒河江大偉成 4 35

正道館　蔦谷道場 星野　和杜 5 36

松前柔道塾 野田　靖也

27 58 加藤　草裕 明治学院中学校

59 中野　　陸 練馬区立上石神井中学校

東京電機大学中学校 小林　　健

春日柔道クラブ 上原　嗣瑛

56 村中　　礼 修徳中学校

高輪中学校 矢野　旦時

26 57 濁沼　　楓 葛飾区立水元中学校

49

練馬区立上石神井中学校 陳之西

27

44

28

53

本郷中学校 髙木　瑛斗

23

25

55

日本大学第二中学校

明治学院中学校 小田部　湊

24 55 梅野　禮凪 昭島市立拝島中学校

青梅市柔道連盟 吉村　泰地

43

26

57

21 52 大庭　　類 東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部

修徳中学校 福島朔太郎

22 53 山下　颯斗 立正大学付属立正中学校

春日柔道クラブ 新頭　蒼人

志友会柔道クラブ 青木　琉磨 19 50 戸田　琉太 あきる野柔道クラブ

城西大学附属城西中学校 藤位　陽人 20 51 渡辺　龍之介 東京拘置所少年柔道クラブ

24

5248

葛飾区立水元中学校 井上　　武 17 48 神山　皓紀 春日柔道クラブ

巣鴨中学校 小林麟太郎 18 49 井上　琉暉 成城中学校

23

42

春日柔道クラブ 中島　伊織 13 44

日本大学第三中学校 矢澤　建大 16 47 菊地　鷹雅

東京都市大学付属中学校 圓城寺修悟 15 46 稲葉　　悠

練馬柔道クラブ ヒンチー旺連 14 45

松井　海斗
41

22

野火止柔道クラブ

岡田　葉月 東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部

豊田　尚音 武大塾

日本大学第一中学校
58

60
59

修徳中学校

廣武館池内道場

川野柔道塾

43

瀬戸　正樹

32

40

小田　貴之 高島平警察署少年柔道会

松本　壮太 武蔵野中学校

松田　義将 麻布中学校

ジャモリディノフ ファロット 春日柔道クラブ

春田　悠樹 城北中学校

権丈　友哉 下谷警察署 少年柔道部

佐藤　穂尚 松前柔道塾

松丸　陽生 墨田区立桜堤中学校

八木　百善 西東京市柔道会

37

墨田区立桜堤中学校 酒井　景大 2

昭島警察署少年柔道 マハラジャンプラシッダ

城北中学校 廣井　遥大 11 42

小平警察署少年柔道会 笛田　湊恋 10 41

成城中学校
32

47

39

18

56

武大塾 佐藤　亮太 12

38

16

荒川警察署少年柔道部 田﨑　桜太

28

29

30

31

中学2年生　男子重量の部（60㎏を超えて73㎏以下） 61名　【第一試合場】

長澤　亮徳 9

33

江東区立東陽中学校 飛田　一翔 8 39

東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部 松島　泰良 7 38

修徳中学校 今井　　碧 6

武蔵野中学校 並木　海璃 1



髙倉　良太　 立正大学付属立正中学校

星野　陽生 城北中学校

向井　敬士 小平警察署少年柔道会

神山　陽翔 工学院大学附属中学校

2

練馬区立貫井中学校

東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部

城北中学校

勇武館高宮道場

長尾　勇美 明治大学付属中野中学校

村田　旺介 足立区立蒲原中学校

13

14

15

3

19

32

33

34

35

18

25

22

花田　礼臣 世田谷柔道クラブ

市川　煌士 高輪中学校

山崎　湘太 東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部

25

9

7

32 33
34

8

22

11

10

14

15

16

17

27

29

31

高輪中学校 鵜澤　橙也 5

東　　誠人

26 稲垣　遥斗

27

24 横尾俊太朗東京電機大学中学校 菅　　陸哉 7

世田谷柔道クラブ

28

東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部 林　　礼人

吼陽館 鈴木道場 千葉心之祐

足立区立蒲原中学校 堀田　颯汰

高輪中学校 田村　悠顕

23

中学3年生　男子軽量の部（60㎏以下） 35名　【第一試合場】

20 加藤　悠聖 城北中学校

高島平警察署少年柔道会

八王子警察署少年柔道会 宮本　　司 2 豆蔵柔道クラブ

18 橋詰　　悠

19 中島　功親

城北中学校 鈴木　椋介 1

日本大学第三中学校 加藤　誠也 3

1

4

20 24

12

宮本　　樹 海城中学校

10

9橘　　優太

安倍　遙人 8

30

長谷川基芯

26

5

6

21

21 行野　剛世

遠藤　謙太 日本学園中学校日本学園中学校 田畑　孝典 6

三鷹警察署 前田　琉偉 4

23

17

31

鈴木道場 足立　禅獅 12

13髙木　翔玄巣鴨中学校

28

29

30

平濱　　輝 11

東京農業大学第一高等学校中等部

修心塾岩﨑道場

城北中学校
16


